OISC GOLF
METRIX

Brunnsta Kvallsdisc Var 2025 K2
vol | [1]2[3]4]5][6]7]8]9[10]11]12[13]14]15]16]17]18] 4/ [sum| |
Par 3134 4 131313 3/|3 57

3/3/3/4|3(3/3/3 3
1 | Patrik Frankl 04/07/25 18:00 3133 3 31213 5 3 2 -3 | 54
04/21/2518:.00/ 2 |3 |3|4|2 3|42 /33 ,/3|4/|3|2 3 |/3,2|2/|-6 51
05/05/2518:00/ 3 (3|3 (3|35 3,332 3|3/|3|22/2,3|2|-6 51
05/12/2518:00 2 |2 |4 |2|(3 /24|32 4 3|4|2|223,4|3/|-6 51
05/19/2518:00|2 |3 /3|43 |3|4|3|2/2 |33 /3|2|22|3|2| -8/ 49
06/02/2518:00| 3|4 5(3|2|4/3|3|2,2|3|3/3/2|2 2|32 -6 |51
06/09/2518:00|3 (34|32 |3|3|2|2/3 |32 3|34 /2|22 -8/ 49
06/16/2518:00 3 /4 /3 /233 /4|3|2|2|2 3|3|3|3/2|3|2|-7 /|50
06/30/2518:00 3|2 |5(3|2 4 /4332 4|3|3|(3|2/3,2|2|-4 53 | -54 | 459
2 Anders Bulow 04/07/25 18:00 314,33, 4/ 3|5/3|(3/3|3/3/3|3|3]3 4 2 +1 | 58
04/14/2518:.00 3 |3 |5|3|2 3|43 /33 |/3|3|2|4|3|3|3|2]/|-2 55
04/21/2518:00 2 |3 |4 |3|2 /5 42,22 2 |4|2|2 |22 4|2/ -8 49
04/28/2518:00|2 |3 |4|5/3|4 /43|23 |3|3,2|4|3/4|3|3]|+1]| 58
05/12/2518:00|2 (33|22 |3|/3|3|2/3|3|3/3|/2|3|2|3|2) -10| 47
05/19/2518:00|4 |3 /3(3|2|3|5|3|2/3|3|4/3 /3|2 4|32 -2]|255
05/26/2518:00/ 2 /2 /33|33 /442|233 |3|2|3,2/3|2| -8/ 49
06/02/2518:00|3 /3 /4|3 /3/3|3/3/2|3 |3 /4|42 2|(3|3|2) -4 53
06/09/2518:00 4 |2 |5|3|3 /5 4|32 333|323 |3 |3|2|-1 56
06/16/2518:00 3 |3 |4 (3|32 /4333 /2|3|3(3|2/3,3|3/|-4 53
06/23/2518:.00/ 2 |3 |4|3|3 /35322 3|3|/3(3/3/2,2,3|-5 52
06/30/2518:00|2 |2 4|3|3|3/3|3|4/3 /3|32 ,2|3|3|3|2| -6 |51 |-48/|636
3 Anders Ahlberg 04/07/25 18:00 2/3/4/3|2/3|5/3|2 23|42 |3|23/|3 2 -6 | 51
04/14/2518:00| 3|2 3|32 |4 |/5|3(3/3|4 3 /4,3|3|/2|4/2|-1/]|56
04/21/2518:00/ 2 /3|3 /3|3 /3/4|3|2|2|2 33|32 3|32/ -8/ 49
04/28/2518:00/ 3 /3|6 3|4 /3/5|2|3|3|3|5|3|3|3/3|4)|3]|+5 | 62
05/05/2518:00(2 2 4|2 /3 /3|6 /3|/3|2 34|32 2|(3,4/3]| -3 54
05/12/2518:.00/ 2 |3 |3 (3|35 532333 |3(3|3|23|3]/|-2 55
05/19/2518:00/ 2 |3 |5|3|2 3|42 23 |3|4|2|2 |23 |3|2|-7 50
05/26/2518:00|2 |2 3|34 |3|4|3(3/3|2 3,422 3|2,2|-7]|50
06/02/2518:00|2 |2 3(3|3|2/3|4|2,3|3|4/4,2|4 2|32 -6 |51
06/09/2518:00 2 |3 |4|4|2 24|22 3 3|43 (3/3/4,3|2/|-4 53
06/16/2518:00|3 |3 |5(3|3|3|/4|3(3/3|2|3/3/3|3|3|3]2|-2]255
06/23/2518:00 3 /3|4 /3|2 /3|44 /2|(3|23|3|3|3/2|3|2/|-5 52
06/30/2518:00/ 3 ' 6 3|3 /3 /3|5/3|3|2 3 /4|3/3|2|2 3|2 -1 56 | -47 | 694
4 | Goran Karlstrom 04/21/25 18:00 2,2,/ 4/3/3/3|3(3|2 3 |3/4,3|2|3]3 3 2 -6 | 51
05/26/2518:00/ 2 |3 |4 (3|2 /33323 /3|3/|3|23|/3,4|2/|-6 51
06/02/2518:00|2 |2 4(3|3|3|/5|4(3/3 |4 |43 /2|4 ,2|3|3| 0 |57
06/23/2518:00/ 2 /2 |/5/2/2/2 /3|2 2|2 |4 3 |3|3|3/2/4,2| -9 48
06/30/2518:00|2 2 4|32 3|4/3/2|2 23|43 |2|4,3|2)| -7 50 |-28 | 257
5 | Wilmer Dahlstedt 04/07/25 18:00 3/3/4/2|2/2/6(3|23|2,3,2|2|3)|2 3 2 -8 | 49
05/19/2518:00/2 /233|233 |3|2|2 |22 |2|2|3|3|2|2|-14 43 |-22|92
6 | [ Sergejs Vorobjovs | 05/12/25 18:00 24,3 /3|2 44|22 2|(3/4/3|2 33| 3 2 -6 | 51

Brunnsta Kvéllsdisc Var 2025 K2 + 08.12.2025 22:59 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3244014
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3244014

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——lnnnnnlnnmmmmmmm--
-4

05/19/2518:00| 3 |3 |4 |3

10

11
11
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21

21
23

24
25

Andreas Eriksson

Tony Oberg

Viktor Wallstrom

Joakim Persson

Daniel Andersson
Martin Morén
Frasse

Mikael Nilsson

Viktor Boberg

Oscar Thulinsson

Elias Hermansson

Mikael Haraldsson

Michael Or
*Elvis Jekabsons

Fredrik Kristiansson

Sami Ahmed
Fredrik Terek

Anders Karrholm

Johan Canberger

05/26/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
04/21/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/09/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
04/14/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
04/21/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
06/09/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
04/14/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
04/14/25 18:00
04/21/25 18:00
04/28/25 18:00
05/05/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00

2

W w NN Ww N W

3

W W w|iN W w

P AP P W PO N WW AN OO W W WP RPN WUV PPN O DN DUV W
Wl & WP PPV W W W W WWIN WW WW W W W PP WW N W P WW W INDN U WWWDN W W W W N

2

AW N WDN WW J W PPN WU UVW N RPIWOWDNDDNDEDNPAPW OO DD LWW W DN W NP WDNDNDNPREPW

3

Wlw u W AP W W W PW W WU WP W PRI W W WW W W W MWW W W W LU | & N NU WW W N W W W

o0 AU |0V WO VW & U WIW W ROV NN DD W VGREINDNDDNDNW VU WN IO WWLWW WO N W D>

W A WW NN A PIOLOUOWW LW W W W DRI WLW LU PIWW W W N W UL WNDNN WD PRPIWPE MNDNDNW W WN W W W&

2

N N  WW N WO VW NN APW W W MO OWW UL LN WU WIN D> PP EAAPPILWW W W PPW N DN DN WL

W W w w w & W WlIWIN P W W W W PP WW W W W W N PP W W IN PP WDN NN N WINWWIUL N WW WW N

W W AN WO P IWW N WINPE N NN WWWIN I WN WWIN WN WINDN WWWINIDN DNDMDNDMDN W W WW W

Wl w & PpPW W LW W W W W P WWLW W W UWW W W WW U WW W WWwWw WwWw W & NW W DN W W W N W

Wlw w w| s | &P W WP W W DWW PP AP Y WPV W W AP RPRILWIWIN VW W W PPV LW W NDDN

W w PlwWwwWw NN U U W W U WN PP W W W W PP WPEAINDNNDN W W AN WN WDN WW W WW W N NP>

W NN R WN WW WP PP W W W BN PRPIWINWWIN W W W NINDNDND WNIDNDDNDN W 2 INDDNDMNDN WON W EN W W

Brunnsta Kvéllsdisc Var 2025 K2 + 08.12.2025 22:59 (2)

W & WW W W N WU W W PRlW UL WN P WW NN WDN WWIN WNIDN WP WW NN NDNDW W WW W N

A b AP WO WRWUU W W WP WN NN W W W N W DS BN PIWWDNDNDNWINDNDNMDNDNDOWDN WDWWNDDND W DN

Wl lw NN Ul W NN R WININN AW W WU WNNIN W WD W APIWW W W W N WIN W W & NWDNDN WD NN W

»

+10

ol N ©

+7

w

+3

+3
+4
+3

47
2
57
47
51
2
56
55
2
2

67
57

57
64

S

60
56
60
61
60
57

-20 | 151

-3 | 54

209
-8 | 49

160
-10 | 47 | -10 |47

-5 | 52

-9 |219

-7 | 50 | -7 |50
-7 | 50 | -7 |50
-6 | 51 | -6 |51
-5 | 52| -5 |52

-4 | 167
+2 | 59

-3 | 168
-2 | 55| -2 |55
+2 | 59

+1 | 172
+2 | 59 | +2 |59
+4 | 61 | +4 |61

+6 177
+6 | 63 | +6 |63

+7 | 178
+11| 68 | +11 68
+7 | 64


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3244014

ol | li2]3
3/3/4

26

27

28

29

29
31

32

33

Michael Orning

Jonathan Sundstrém

Kristina Karlstrom

Ted Terek

Petri Kastar vanster

Petri Karjalainen

Tomas Ze

Anna Lindroos

05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
06/16/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
06/09/25 18:00
06/16/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
06/09/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
04/21/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
04/21/25 18:00
04/07/25 18:00
04/14/25 18:00
04/28/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/19/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00
06/09/25 18:00
06/16/25 18:00
06/23/25 18:00
06/30/25 18:00
05/12/25 18:00
05/26/25 18:00
06/02/25 18:00

w w w w U W w N W W wlw NN

wlw N W

A W IN W W W Wl W w N

w | w | w

W W w|iN W w

w N W w

wl w w s

Wi b W W W W WW | W

3

o o ww u PP PhPWOO 0O O PU|W U dPIWDWDD BT WO P NN BTN O AW O
u |, 0 A W BRIV W APV LWW W W ARWIW W NN DWW W W DRI W WD WNW W W dPWwWw U W &> N|W

4

o A W NN WPV W W RO MO W WO AN APV W W E RPN WP WD VN W BN

3

W W w wwlw o WU BN W PO U EW RV VW W WU W REREW W W W N W WS

3

ulu w 0O AP WO VWO UL NN OO U DD WO WD W OO WA W WO

2

b PO AW AAO0D WA ANV SN O W A A VW AW AU WWWWWW W WD WW W W B

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

45]6]7]aloli0lu]

3

AU O WWwWlw  w w| AN W W W W 34 O P LWWwPPwWwlwWw NN W AP WW U VW W WINE DN PP W W W

3

Wl & W | PHA N WW W WIN W SN WU WW W W w www &N WW W UL DNDWN PRPWW W W W W|W

2

o~ A WU Wl s AR AN SN DWW A RARWUD W W W WS DD DWW W W W W RN

12]13]14 135 16]17 18] +- Jsum] |
3, 4/3/2|2|4/2 4|53

ul s AP D WO A AR O WD LW W WS AP W MO W WO W R R AP W EW W

S, AW WW W W W PP W DWW ARV W W W W RARIW WO WW W W W DPW W W DWW N NN

Wl U W W WIN BN WW W W N AN DA PPV W W W AN WEN MRV W W W WW U W W | NP>

W A WW WO NN R IWWNN W W AN NPV W W RARILWWRPIWWW W N W NN WDN | DDW PN P

Brunnsta Kvéllsdisc Var 2025 K2 + 08.12.2025 22:59 (3)

U U WW AW W W W NN INE Y NN WW WO NN WW W AN UL W W AN N WW W W W NN NN

o W 0 WA AP YN WPV W WPV W WDV W WINPTV WU W LI

A PA W W N WIN N WINIDN WW WY Ww W www NN WD WN W AN NN DN WWW NN W W |w

+3

+8

+4
+1

+9
+5

+7

+6
+2
+7
+4

+8

+3
+13

+45

60
57
55
56

2
57
65
57
61
58
57

3
66
62
57
64

3
63
59
64
61

2
65
60
70

4

2

102

61
66
59
61
61
66
58
61
62
60

78
79

+15
+3

+16

+2

+23
+5

+24

+1

+25

+25

+39
+6

+51
+14

+57

699
60

415
59

308
62

309
58

253
82
51

153
63

678
71

228

+25 |82


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3244014

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]2[3]4]5[6]7]8]9]10]1112]13]14 15 16]17 15 |Tot IR
Par 3/3 4|3 /3|3 /43, 3|3 /3|4|,3 /3|3 /3|3 3| 57

Avg 28| 3 /42|31/28/34|43/31|/27/29/33|3.7/31/27|29| 3 34|25|57.1

Difficulty 51101411/ 6 |18 15|13 |4 | 8 |16| 2 (12| 3 |7 9|17 1| 0.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 3 3 0%
Birdie -1 48 130 30 |14 49 12 23 22|55 31 19|60 23 52|43 35 16|76 638 27%
Par 0 67 79|54 91 |58|70 55|78 |60 86|71 48 80|63 66|71|62 431202 51%
Bogey 1 13 /14 33 2321 28 38 24 12 10|30 16 25|13 /19|15 39 9 382 16%
DoubleBogey2 | 2 2 11 2 2 19 13 5 2 1 6 1 1 8 9 1| 8 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 13 | 1%
Other >3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 16 1%
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